1/30/16

Day 1

8:30- 8:45
8:45- 9:30
9:30- 9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-Noon
Noon-1:15
1:15- 4:30

Day 2

8:30-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30- Noon

Noon-1:15
1:15-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00- 4:30

Day 3

8:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00- 2:00
2:00- 2:30
2:30- 2:45

NACT 355 Advanced Inspector Training

Raleigh NC
April 21-23, 2020

Course Infroduction/Objectives

Participant Infroductions

Pre-Test

Inspector Issues (Entry, National Initiatives, CMS,)
Break

Digital World

Practical Exercise Infroduction/Break into groups
Lunch

Practical Exercise (Conduct two interviews,
sampling, and begin writing inspection report)

Complete Writing Inspection Report

Break

Review Group Reports, Interviews and Sampling
Lunch

Note Taking and Report Writing

Break

Interviewing Practical Exercise

Interviewing Skills

Alternative Compliance Methods

Inspector Issues

Break

How to be an Effective Withess

Field Technology (IR) and DOCS

Lunch (or work thru lunch)

Description of Criminal Program

Post-Test

Review of Post Test and Course Feedback



